(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(Add	dress)	<u>.</u> <u>.</u>
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600074864796

05/25/06--01030--021 **130.00

B. Tadlock JUN 0 2 2006

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C			
SUBJECT:	R. E. McINT	osh LLC	,
	(Name of Limited Liab	oility Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are submitt	ted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter to the	e following:	
	RAOUL MCI	NTOSH	
•	(Name	of Person)	
National Park and the Park and	RE. MCINT	TOSK LLC	<u>. </u>
	(Firm/C	Company)	
· .	6702 Perc	LTree D-	-
	(Ad	dress)	
	Tenle Ten (City/State		
	(City/State	and Zip Code)	
For further information	a concerning this matter, please call:		****
PAOUL M	りにエルヤのら人 at (_ ne of Person)	213 , 989	-0756
(Nam	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:		
S125.00 Filing Fee		\$155.00 Filing Fee & ctified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassec, FL 32301	ns

RTICLE I - Name: he name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:	06 HAY 25
R. E. MCINTUSH	<i>(LC</i>	PH
Aust end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit RTICLE II - Address: the mailing address and street address of the property of th		99
JUZ Peachtree D- Tennis terrice FL 3361)	6702 Peachtree Dr Tenele Terrace Fl 93	17

ROSALYN MCINTUSK 6702 PeacLTree DFlorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tenale Terrice FL B3617
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		RAOUL MCINTOSL
		RAOUL MCINTOSL 6702 PERCLTNEE D- TENDLE TENACE FL 336
		Tenale Tenace FL 336
	······································	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		•
Use attachmen	nt if necessary)	,
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIC specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date is a days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIC specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIC specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the collisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sections)	date of filing: (OPTIC specific and cannot be more than five business or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)